
10/11/24, 8:01 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11354558 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11354558

Procuring Entity COCONUT INDUSTRY INVESMENT FUND - LEGASPI OIL COMPANY, INC.

Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR SOLENOID VALVE NISSAN PE6 ENGINE 24V DOUBLE

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: LEG-PL-SVP24-0021

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 104,400.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ANGELITA GONZALES
RAPADA
PURCHASING MANAGER
16th Flr. UCPB Bdlg. Makati
Avenue, makati City
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1209
63-2-8922927
63-2-8922987
arapada@ciif.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 11/10/2024 20:01 PM

Closing Date / Time 17/10/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
The Coconut Industry Investment Fund – Legaspi Oil Company, Inc. (LEGOIL), through its Bids
and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to procure SOLENOID VALVE NISSAN PE6 ENGINE 24V DOUBLE
through Section 53.9 (Negotiated Procurement – Small Value Procurement) of the 2016 Revised
Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184.

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions
provided on this Request for Quotation (RFQ). Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly
authorized representative not later than the deadline on October 17, 2024 at 5PM.

For any clarification, you may contact Ms. Syreen Anne B. Madrinian at mobile no. 0919-069-5352 or email
address at smadrinian@ciif.ph / syreen.madrinian@gmail.com
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 SOLENOID SOLENOID VALVE NISSAN PE6 ENGINE
24V DOUBLE

1 Piece 104,400.00

Created by ANGELITA GONZALES RAPADA

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


10/11/24, 8:01 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11354558 2/2

Date Created 11/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

